CABLE GLANDS
AND
ACCESSORIES
  CATALOGUE  CATALOGUE  CATALOGUE  CATALOGUE
2009 2009 2009 2009 Edition Edition Edition Edition
Tel.: +39 0321 807229
Fax: + 39 0321 866887
E-mail: icg-srl@teletu.it

correct selection of products according to required installation conditions.
All enquires should be addressed to our address.
HOW TO ORDER
For a correct order, please provide the following indications
- cable gland type (see sample of designation) or other product
- threads type and dimensions
- material
- possible corrosion protection
- possible accessories
- execution EExd/EExe/IP66
GUARANTEE
The Company assures guarantee for products high quality and fault exempt manufacturing.
Guarantee duration is 12 months from the date of product testing at the factory or from the date of
delivery in case of Customer’s disclaim of testing.
Within the said term of 12 months, the Company will assume the charge to replace or repair faulty
products at the factory, provided that defaults are not caused by Customer's touch or  improper
use of products.
Costs and risks of transports are at Customer charge.
 - 4 -
INFORMATIONS
MATERIALS
Metallic parts:
- CW614N brass
- AISI 304/316 stainless steel
On request : bronze
Brass corrosion protection : nickel/chrome plated (this surface protection increase the corrosion
resistance of brass installed in particularly corrosive environments)
SEALS
EPDM (antiageing rubber, 60 ± 5 Shore hardness, suitable for - 40° + 80°C temperature)
Sylicone on request
THREADS
- UNI6125 GK (ISO 7/1 Rc)
- NPT (ANSI B1 20.1)
- ISO Mx1,5 (ISO 261)
On request
- BSPP/UNI338 (ISO 7/1 Rp)
- Pg (DIN 40430)
NOTES
Cable glands for armoured cables are supplied in normal execution, suitable for 0,3-0,9mm braid
or wire armour.
On request, cable glands can be supplied for 1-2,5mm armour wires.
For more detail concerning clamping of armour, please contact our TECHNICAL SERVICE or
specify with order, armour type and dimensions.
THREADS COMPARISON TABLE
SIZE UNI 6125
ISO 7/1 L BSPP/UNI 338
ISO R228 L NPT
ANSI B1 20.1 L
ISO
Mx1,5
ISO 261
L
Pg
DIN
40430
L
Pg9 0   3/8" 15 3/8" 15 M16 15
Pg11
12
Pg13,5 1 1/2" 18 1/2" 15 1/2" 18 M20 15
Pg16
12
Pg16 2 3/4" 18 3/4" 15 3/4" 18 M25 15
Pg21
12
Pg21 3 1" 22 1" 15 1" 22 M32 15
Pg29
12
14
4 1"1/4 22 1"1/4 15 1"1/4 22 M40 15 Pg29 14
5 1"1/2 22 1"1/2 15 1"1/2 22 M50 15 Pg36 14
Pg42 6 2" 22 2" 15 2" 22 M63 15
Pg48

3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DN1.13 10,5 13
14 20 41 32 35
DN2.13 10,5 13
DN2.15 13 15,5 2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DN2.18 15,5 18
19 25 41 36 39
DN3.18 15 18
DN3.21 18 21 3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DN3.24 21 24
25 32 52 45 49
DN4.24 21 24
DN4.27 24 27 4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DN4.30 27 30
31 38 53 50 55
DN5.27 24 27
DN5.30 27 30
DN5.33 30 33
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DN5.36 33 36
37 44 53 57 62
DN6.39 36 39
DN6.42 39 42 6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DN6.45 42 45

 - 9 -
CABLE GLANDS
DNC series
For unarmoured cable, outer seal.
Suitable for fexible conduit coupling.
REFERENCE: B
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table.
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
A C H E F G
SIZE T TYPE
min max mm mm mm mm mm
DNC1.8 5,5 8
DNC1.10 8 10,5 1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNC1.13 10,5 13
14 41 32 35 1/2”
DNC2.13 10,5 13
DNC2.15 13 15,5 2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNC2.18 15,5 18
19 41 36 39 3/4”
DNC3.18 15 18
DNC3.21 18 21 3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DNC3.24 21 24
25 52 45 49 1”
DNC4.24 21 24
DNC4.27 24 27 4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DNC4.30 27 30
31 53 50 55 1”1/4
DNC5.27 24 27
DNC5.30 27 30
DNC5.33 30 33
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DNC5.36 33 36
37 53 57 62 1”1/2
DNC6.39 36 39
DNC6.42 39 42 6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DNC6.45 42 45
47 53 67 73 2”
Note: sample of designation: DNC1.10 M20x1,5
NOTE: thread G=ISO 7/1 RP-BSPP
Other threads on request.
APPLICATION
For general use, indoors and outdoors.
Protection degree IP66
 - 10 -
CABLE GLANDS
DAS series
For armoured cable, inner seal under armour and armour grounding.
REFERENCE: C
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table.
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
A C D H E F SIZE T TYPE
min max mm mm mm mm mm
3/8"NPT - M16x1,5 - Pg9/11 DAS0.7 4 7
0
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5 DAS0.10 7 10
11 16 33 24 26
DAS1.8 5,5 8
DAS1.10 8 10,5 1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DAS1.13 10,5 13
14 20 41 32 35
DAS2.13 10,5 13
DAS2.15 13 15,5 2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DAS2.18 15,5 18
19 25 41 36 39
DAS3.18 15 18
DAS3.21 18 21 3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DAS3.24 21 24
25 32 52 45 49
DAS4.24 21 24
DAS4.27 24 27 4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DAS4.30 27 30
31 38 53 50 55
DAS5.27 24 27
DAS5.30 27 30
DAS5.33 30 33
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DAS5.36 33 36
37 44 53 57 62
DAS6.39 36 39
DAS6.42 39 42 6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DAS6.45 42 45
47 54 53 67 73
DAS7.48 45 48
DAS7.51 48 51 7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DAS7.54 51 54
57 65 53 80 88
Note: sample of designation: DAS1.10 M20x1,5
APPLICATION
For indoors, without armour protection.
Protection degree IP66
 - 11 -
CABLE GLANDS
DAD series
For armoured cable, inner and outer seals, armour grounding.
REFERENCE: D
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table.
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
A B C D H E F SIZE T TYPE
min  max min  max mm mm mm mm mm
DAD0.7 4 7
0
3/8"NPT - M16x1,5 -
Pg9/11
1/2"NPT-M20x1,5-Pg13,5 DAD0.10 7 10
10 15 11 16 53 24 26
DAD1.8* 5,5 8
DAD1.10* 8 10,5 1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 -
Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16 DAD1.13* 10,5 13
10
14
15
19
11 20 65 32 35
DAD2.13* 10,5 13
DAD2.15* 13 15,5 2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DAD2.18* 15,5 18
15
19
20
24
14 25 65 36 39
DAD3.18* 15 18
DAD3.21* 18 21 3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DAD3.24* 21 24
20
25
26
31
25 32 82 45 49
DAD4.24* 21 24
DAD4.27* 24 27 4
1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 -
Pg29
DAD4.30* 27 30
26
31
32
37
31 38 83 50 55
DAD5.27* 24 27
DAD5.30* 27 30
DAD5.33* 30 33
5
1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 -
Pg36
DAD5.36* 33 36
31
36
37
43
37 44 83 57 62
DAD6.39* 36 39
DAD6.42* 39 42 6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DAD6.45* 42 45
42
47
48
53
47 54 83 67 73
DAD7.48* 45 48
DAD7.51* 48 51 7
2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 -
Pg48
DAD7.54* 51 54
52
58
58
64

Protection degree IP66
 - 13 -
FIRE BARRIER CABLE GLANDS
DNR series
For unarmoured cable, outer seal.
Suitable for enclosures over 2 litres whit sparking equipments (EN 60079-14 para 10.3.2)
REFERENCE: F
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table.
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
A C D H E F SIZE T TYPE
min max mm mm mm mm mm
DNR1.8 5,5 8
DNR1.10 8 10,5 1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNR1.13 10,5 13
12 20 41 32 35
DNR2.13 10,5 13
DNR2.15 13 15,5 2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNR2.18 15,5 18
17 25 41 36 39
DNR3.18 15 18
DNR3.21 18 21 3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DNR3.24 21 24
23 32 52 45 49
DNR4.24 21 24
DNR4.27 24 27 4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DNR4.30 27 30
29 38 53 50 55
DNR5.27 24 27
DNR5.30 27 30
DNR5.33 30 33
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DNR5.36 33 36
35 44 53 57 62
DNR6.39 36 39
DNR6.42 39 42 6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DNR6.45 42 45
45 54 53 67 73
DNR7.48 45 48
DNR7.51 48 51 7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DNR7.54 51 54
55 65 53 80 88
Note: sample of designation: DNR1.10 M20x1,5
APPLICATION
For general use, indoors and outdoors.
Protection degree IP66.
 - 14 -
FIRE BARRIER CABLE GLANDS
DNCR series
For unarmoured cable, outer seal.
Suitable for fexible conduit coupling.
Suitable for enclosures over 2 litres whit sparking equipments (EN 60079-14 para 10.3.2)
REFERENCE: G
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table.
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
A C H E F G SIZE T TYPE
min max mm mm mm mm mm
DNCR1.8 5,5 8
DNCR1.10 8 10,5 1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNCR1.13 10,5 13
12 42 32 35 1/2”
DNCR2.13 10,5 13
DNCR2.15 13 15,5 2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DNCR2.18 15,5 18
17 45 36 39 3/4”
DNCR3.18 15 18
DNCR3.21 18 21 3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DNCR3.24 21 24
23 54 45 49 1”
DNCR4.24 21 24
DNCR4.27 24 27 4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DNCR4.30 27 30
29 55 50 55 1”1/4
DNCR5.27 24 27
DNCR5.30 27 30
DNCR5.33 30 33
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DNCR5.36 33 36
35 55 57 62 1”1/2
DNCR6.39 36 39
DNCR6.42 39 42 6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DNCR6.45 42 45
45 55 67 73 2”
Note: sample of designation: DNCR1.10 M20x1,5
NOTE: thread G=ISO 7/1 RP-BSPP
Other threads on request.
APPLICATION
For general use, indoors and outdoors.
Protection degree IP66.
 - 15 -
FIRE BARRIER CABLE GLANDS
DASR series
For armoured cable, inner seal under armour and armour grounding.
Suitable for enclosures over 2 litres whit sparking equipments (EN 60079-14 para 10.3.2)
REFERENCE: H
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table.
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
A C D H E F SIZE T TYPE
min max mm mm mm mm mm
DASR1.8 5,5 8
DASR1.10 8 10,5 1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 - Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DASR1.13 10,5 13
12 20 41 32 35
DASR2.13 10,5 13
DASR2.15 13 15,5 2 3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 - Pg16
DASR2.18 15,5 18
17 25 41 36 39
DASR3.18 15 18
DASR3.21 18 21 3 1"NPT - M32x1,5 - Pg21
DASR3.24 21 24
25 32 52 45 49
DASR4.24 21 24
DASR4.27 24 27 4 1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 - Pg29
DASR4.30 27 30
29 38 53 50 55
DASR5.27 24 27
DASR5.30 27 30
DASR5.33 30 33
5 1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 - Pg36
DASR5.36 33 36
35 44 53 57 62
DASR6.39 36 39
DASR6.42 39 42 6 2"NPT - M63x1,5 - Pg42
DASR6.45 42 45
45 54 53 67 73
DASR7.48 45 48
DASR7.51 48 51 7 2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 - Pg48
DASR7.54 51 54
55 65 53 80 88
Note: sample of designation: DASR1.10 M20x1,5
APPLICATION
For indoors, without armour protection.
Protection degree IP66.
 - 16 -
FIRE BARRIER CABLE GLANDS
DADR series
For armoured cable, inner and outer seals, armour grounding.
Suitable for enclosures over 2 litres whit sparking equipments (EN 60079-14 para 10.3.2)
REFERENCE: I
L=Thread lenght: see comparison table.
Thread Cable dimensions Gland dimensions
A B C D H E F SIZE T TYPE
min  max min max mm mm mm mm mm
DADR1.8* 5,5 8
DADR1.10* 8 10,5 1
1/2"NPT - M20x1,5 -
Pg13,5
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 -
Pg16 DADR1.13* 10,5 13
10
14
15
19
12 20 65 32 35
DADR2.13* 10,5 13
DADR2.15* 13 15,5 2
3/4"NPT - M25x1,5 -
Pg16
DADR2.18* 15,5 18
15
19
20
24
17 25 65 36 39
DADR3.18* 15 18
DADR3.21* 18 21 3
1"NPT - M32x1,5 -
Pg21
DADR3.24* 21 24
20
25
26
31
23 32 82 45 49
DADR4.24* 21 24
DADR4.27* 24 27 4
1"1/4NPT - M40x1,5 -
Pg29
DADR4.30* 27 30
26
31
32
37 29 38 83 50 55
DADR5.27* 24 27
DADR5.30* 27 30
DADR5.33* 30 33
5
1"1/2NPT - M50x1,5 -
Pg36
DADR5.36* 33 36
31
36
37
43
35 44 83 57 62
DADR6.39* 36 39
DADR6.42* 39 42 6
2"NPT - M63x1,5 -
Pg42
DADR6.45* 42 45
42
47
48
53
45 54 83 67 73
DADR7.48* 45 48
DADR7.51* 48 51 7
2"1/2NPT - M75x1,5 -
Pg48
DADR7.54* 51 54
52
58
58
64